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' MALARIA.TXT

DEF H

h_format S

(30)

h_complaint s malaise

END H

DEF D

d_falec "084.0"
8 _tropics
s_lethargic
s fever
s_chills
$_nochills
5_sweats

8_nosweats

s_cfsinorder

"Falciparum Malaria®
200 ' |
100
200
200

-100
200
-100

200

s_cfsnotinorder 100

s _2bouts_other 250

S_3bouts_other 250

JP 4224136 B2 2009.2.12
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s_pnotest ' 5

g_pnegative -700

s_pfalcip 700

s_pvivax -700

s_povale -700

s_pmalar -700 10
s_pmixed -700

d vivax "084.1" "Vivax Malaria"

s_tropics 200

8_lethargic 100

s fever 200 20
s_chills 200

s_nochills ~-100

S_sweats 200

5_nosweats -100

s_cfsinorder 200

s_cfsnotinorder 100 %0
s_2bouts_48 350

s_3bouts_48 450

5_pnotest 5

S_pnegative -700

s_pfalcip ~700

, 40
" s_pvivax 700

S_povale -700

s_pmalar -700



(32)

s _pmixed -700

d_quartan "084.2% "Quartan Malaria"

s_tropics 200
s_lethargic 100
s_fever 200
s chills 200
s nochills -100
s_sweats 200
8_nosweats -100
s_cfsinorder 200

s_cfsnotinorder 100

s _2bouts_72 350
s_3bouts 72 450
S5_pnotest 5
S_pnegative -700
s_pfalcip -700
2 _pvivax -700
s_povale -700
s_pmalar 700
s_pmixed -700

d_ovale *%084.3" "Ovale Malaria®

8_tropics 200
s_lethargic 100

s fever 200

JP 4224136 B2 2009.2.12
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s_chills

s _nochills
S_sweats
8_nosweats
s_cfsinorder
s_cfsnotinorder
s_2bouts_other
s_3bouts_other
s_pnotest

s _pnegative
s_pfalcip
5_pvivax
s_povale
s_pmalar

s_pmixed

200

-100

200

-100

200

100

250

350

=700

-700

-700

700

-700

=700

(33)

d_mixed *084.5" "Mixed Malaria"

8 _tropics
s_lethargic
s_fever
s_chills

5 _nochills
5_sweats
:s_BOSWeats
s_cfsinorder

s_cfsnotinorder

200

100

200

200

-100

200

~-100

200

100
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(34)

s_lbout_23days 200
s_1lbout_other 200
s_2bouts other 200
s 3bouts other 300
s_pnotest 5
5_pnegative -700
s_pfalcip -700
s_pvivax -700
s_povale -700
s_pmalar -700
s_pmixed 700
d_unspec "084.6" "Malaria, unspec"
s_tropics 200
s_lethargic 100
s_fever 200
s_chills 200
s;nochills ~100
s_sweats 200
S_nosweats -100
s_cfsinorder 200
s;cfsnotinorder 100
5_pnotest 100
d_notmal "-" "Not Malaria®
s_nofever 100
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58 _nochills
S_nosweats
s_nocfs
s_cfsnotinorder
s_pnegative
s_pfalcip
s_pvivax
s_povale
s_pmalar

s _pmixed

END D

DEF S8
s_malaise
s_tropics
S_nottropics
5_lethargic
s_notlethargic
s_fever
s_nofever
s_chills
5 _nochills
S_sweats
:s_nosweats
s _nocfs

s_cfsinorder

300
300
700
300
1000
-600
-600
-600
-600

-600

o

f tropics

f tropics

f _lethargic
£ lethargic
£_fever

f fever

f _chills

f chilils

f sweats

f sweats

f cfs

£ cfs

(35)

JP 4224136 B2 2009.2.12

"general ill feeling"

“recently in tropics*

"not

"has

"not

*has

"has

‘has

vhas’

"has

"has

*did

"had

recently in tropics®
been tired/lethargicn
tired/lethargic®
fever®

no fever®

chills®

no chills*

sweating"

no sweating®

not have CFs*

CFS™
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s_cfsnotinorder f cfs "had CFS, but not in order
s_pnotest f_ptest “not tested for Plasmodia®
5_pnegative f_ptest "plasm test negativew
s _pfalcip f ptest "test+ for P. falciparum»
s_pvivax f_ptest "test+ for P. vivax"
s_povale f_ptest "test+ for P. ovalew 10
s_pmalar fﬁptesp "test+ for P. malariae"
s_pmixed f ptest "test+ for mixed Plasmodia®
s_lbout_lday f_cfs "1 CFS bout lasting 1 day"
s_1lbout_23days f_cfs "1 CFS bout lasting 2-3 days*
s_libout other f_cfs "1l cfs bout of unk durationw
S_2bouts_48 f_efs "2 CF8 bouts, 48h apart® 20
s_Z2bouts_72 f_cfs "2 CFS bouts, 72h apart"
s_2bouts_other f_cfs "2 CFS bouts; unknown intérval"
s_3bouts_48 £_cfs "3+ CFS bouts every 48 hours®
s_3bouts_72 f_cfs "3+ CFS bouts every 72 hours"
5_3bouts_other f_efs "3+ CFS bouts of unk interval®

30

END S
DEF I

s_nochills 5_nocts
s _nofever s_nocfs
5_nosweats s_nocfs 20
:s_chills s_fever s_sweats s_cfs

END I



37)

DEF F
f tropics

man q tropics

"11" s _tropics

"12" s nottropics
f lethargic

"y qulethérgic

*11* s_lethargic

"12" s_notlethargic
f fever

i N q_fever

"11* s_fever

"12" s _nofever
f _chills

By g chills
,."11" = chills

"12" s _nochills
f_sweats

"iv q_sweats

"11®" s_sweats

"1l2" s_nosweats

f_cfs
i q_cfs
e R s_nocfs
"1l q _cfsorder

e s_cfsnotinorder
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"111m
"1110"
"1311"
"11111"
"113112"
"11113"
"1112"
"11121"
"11122"
11123
"1113"
*11131"
"11132"
"11133"
f ptest
wyw
nygw
" 11 .ll
"ii0v
"111
112
#1313~
n1ign
"115m

END F

(38)
q_cfsbouts
s_nocfs
g_dibout
s_lbéut_lday
s_lbout_ 23days
s_1lbout_other
q_d2bouts
s_2bouts 48
s_2bouts_72
8_2bouts_other
q_d3bouts
s_3bouts_ 48
s_3bouts_72

s_3bouts_other

gq_ptest

5_pnotest
g pfound
s_pnegative
s _pfalcip
s _pvivax
§_povale
5_pmalar

5_pmixed
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DEF Q
g_tropics 0 t©_gtropics 1z t_kyes t_kno
q_lethargic 0 t_glethargic 12 t_kyes t_kno
q_fever 0 t_gfever 12 t kyes t_kno
g_chills 0 t_gchills iz t_kyes t_kno
g_sweats 0 t_gsweats 12 t_kyes t_kno 10
g_cfs 0 t_gcfs iz t_kyes t_kno
q_cfsorder 0 t_gcfsorder 12 t_kyes t_kno
q_ptest 0 t_gptest 12 t_kyes t_kno
g_pfound 0 t_gpfound 012345 t_knone t_fale t viv t ov t_mal t mix
q_cfsbouts 0 t_gefsbouts 0123 t_knone t_kone t_ktwo t_k3plus
g_dlbout 0 t gdibout 123 t_kuplday t_k23days t_kother
20
q_d2bouts 0 t_gd2bouts 123 t_k4shours t_k72hours t_kother
q_d3bouts 0 t_gd3bouts 123 t_k4Bhours t_k72hours t_kother
END Q
DEF T
t_falc FALCIPARUM
30
t_mal MALARIAE
€ mix MIXED
t_ov OVALE
t_viv VIVAX
. t_k23days 2-3 DAYS
t_k3plus THREE+ 40

t_k48hours 48 HOURS



t_k72hoursi
t_kno
t_knone
t_kone
t_kother
t_ktwo
t_kuplday

t_kyes

t_gecfs
t_gcfsbouts
t_gcfsorder
t_gchills
t_gdlbout
t_gd2bouts
t_gdibouts
t_gfever
t_glethargic
t_gpfound
t_gptest

- t_gsweats

t_gtropics

END T

(40) JP 4224136 B2 2009.2.12

72 HOURS

NO

NONE

ONE

OTHER

TWO

UP TO ONE DAY

YES

bid you have Chills, Fever, and Sweating?
How many bouts of C-F-§ did you have?
Did you have C-F-S in that order?

Do you have chilis?

How long did that 1 bout last?

What was the time between those 2 boutsg?
How far apart were these bouts?

Do you have fever?

Have you been tired or lethargic?

What Plasmodia were found in blood?

Did you have a blood test for Plasmodia?
Do you have sweating?

Have you been in the tropics recently?
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